Metered Energy Holdings Pty Ltd - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MEH432207SRE1

.zgleemnegsgsﬂ MEH2022R 0 Call 1300633637

[E No contract term 1 www.meteredenergy.com.au
& Single rate tariff

Estimated price Plan features
x 1 person LOW $1’190 with discounts (V) Monthly billing option
9.3 kWh/day $1,190 per year @ No credit card fees

MEDIUM $1 670 with discounts D No exit fees
b @ No fees for paper bills
14.7 kWh/day $1,670 per year

999 210 3 people

@ No move in fee

HIGH $2’330 with discounts O Plan prices are not fixed

22.1 kWh/day $2,330 per year

99089 4 to 5+ people

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Pricing
All rates are GST inclusive
General charges Daily supply charge 99.45 cents/day
General usage rates 24.35 cents/kWh
Solar feed-in 9.3 cents/kWh exported
Contract details
Effective from 1 Jul 2022
Valid until 30 Jun 2023

Distributor Ergon


tel:1300633637
https://www.meteredenergy.com.au/

Fees and charges

Billing and price details

Billing period Every month

Payment options Paper bill, Direct debit, Credit card, BPay

Prices are not fixed If we vary our standing offer prices you will notified in accordance with the terms of the standard retail
contract.

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)
® Usage at all times
24.35 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in

Solar Generation 9.3 cents/kWh exported

Terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions please visit our website: https:/www.meteredenergy.com.au/

Additional fee information

For additional information on this plan please phone our customer service staff on 1300 633 637 or visit : https://www.meteredenergy.com.au/



Contact Metered Energy Holdings Pty
details Ltd

R O Call 1300633637
CJ www.meteredenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you
can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

ENERGYMADE

The power to compare

easy



tel:1300633637
https://www.meteredenergy.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

